
Southampton Archery Club Double York - Day 1
Southampton Archery Club (NRL)

Southampton Archery Club, 13 Apr 2024

Class & Division Result List - Individual

Pos. Athlete Country      

Recurve - Men
      100y 80y 60y Total Hits Golds

1 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert G 410 - Cody Bowmen 500/ 1 362/ 1 192/ 3 1054 142 55

2 CAMPBELL Rory 602 - South Wilts AC 477/ 2 352/ 3 190/ 4 1019 143 52

3 LAMBIE Kevin 210 - High Weald Archery Club 439/ 3 356/ 2 198/ 2 993 143 47

4 FAULKNER Dan 427 - Andover Archers 388/ 4 336/ 4 200/ 1 924 138 43

5 GREEN Ben 225 - Ditchling AC 368/ 6 294/ 8 188/ 6 850 142 26

6 NUTMAN Andy 1625 - Southampton AC 366/ 7 292/ 9 186/ 8 844 142 22

7 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert W 410 - Cody Bowmen 373/ 5 306/ 7 158/11 837 141 18

8 SMITH Jeff 410 - Cody Bowmen 339/ 8 308/ 6 190/ 5 837 137 32

9 COOPER Matthew 397 - Sway Bowmen 329/10 316/ 5 174/ 9 819 141 30

10 ATKINS Clive 397 - Sway Bowmen 334/ 9 262/10 172/10 768 136 24

11 UNDERWOOD Drew 397 - Sway Bowmen 323/11 254/11 186/ 7 763 137 23

12 MILLER Barry 410 - Cody Bowmen 261/12 216/12 116/14 593 125 9

13 MASON Jem 397 - Sway Bowmen 221/13 177/14 136/12 534 118 11

14 WELLINGTON Matthew 1625 - Southampton AC 197/14 198/13 123/13 518 100 12

Recurve - Women
      80y 60y 50y Total Hits Golds

1 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella 410 - Cody Bowmen 485/ 3 370/ 1 204/ 1 1059 143 60

2 CULLY Emma 1625 - Southampton AC 498/ 1 368/ 2 182/ 6 1048 144 53

3 RUBIO Sara 1625 - Southampton AC 494/ 2 343/ 7 190/ 4 1027 143 52

4 GREEN Jodie 397 - Sway Bowmen 470/ 4 331/ 8 198/ 2 999 141 52

5 MITCHELL Hannah 1625 - Southampton AC 444/ 5 358/ 4 193/ 3 995 135 56

6 INNES Alison 620 - Bournemouth AC 439/ 7 366/ 3 180/ 8 985 143 47

7 WILLIAMS Karen 660 - Exmouth 440/ 6 345/ 6 184/ 5 969 141 53

8 EDWARDS Rebecca 1625 - Southampton AC 426/ 8 346/ 5 182/ 7 954 140 38

Compound - Men
      100y 80y 60y Total Hits Golds

1 BASS Michael 1187 - Chase Archers 588/ 2 420/ 1 216/ 1 1224 144 110

2 REILLY Stuart 430 - AC Delco 590/ 1 414/ 2 214/ 2 1218 144 106

3 MURFITT James 430 - AC Delco 568/ 3 404/ 3 212/ 3 1184 144 93

4 LANE Ryan 1625 - Southampton AC 544/ 5 388/ 4 204/ 6 1136 144 73

5 FERGUSON Dave 1625 - Southampton AC 546/ 4 374/ 6 212/ 3 1132 144 78

6 PEARCE Michael 620 - Bournemouth AC 524/ 6 384/ 5 206/ 5 1114 144 65

7 TANDY James 404 - Ville Bowmen 475/ 7 362/ 7 196/ 8 1033 143 58

8 MISTRY Danny 421 - Forest of Bere Bowmen 441/ 8 342/ 8 202/ 7 985 141 45

9 STONEAGE Ron 1625 - Southampton AC 216/ 9 311/ 9 186/ 9 713 113 29

Compound - Women
      80y 60y 50y Total Hits Golds

1 LOADER Vicky 430 - AC Delco 606/ 1 424/ 1 214/ 1 1244 144 104

2 GRAHAM Rachael 430 - AC Delco 564/ 2 406/ 2 200/ 3 1170 144 87

3 EDWARDS Emma 1625 - Southampton AC 516/ 3 384/ 3 204/ 2 1104 144 67

4 MISTRY Indira 421 - Forest of Bere Bowmen 469/ 4 347/ 4 191/ 4 1007 139 57
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Class & Division Result List - Individual

Pos. Athlete Country      

Barebow - Men
      100y 80y 60y Total Hits Golds

1 HOLDER Alan 421 - Forest of Bere Bowmen 338/ 1 296/ 2 168/ 3 802 138 29

2 WILLIAMS Tom 337 - Leaves Green Bowmen 296/ 2 305/ 1 188/ 1 789 131 22

3 MAY Craig 430 - AC Delco 255/ 3 267/ 3 180/ 2 702 132 19

4 HARRISON Matt 1625 - Southampton AC 246/ 4 190/ 4 129/ 5 565 113 9

5 CORSER Dave 1625 - Southampton AC 125/ 5 182/ 5 136/ 4 443 96 13

Barebow - Women
      80y 60y 50y Total Hits Golds

1 HOTCHKISS Pat 421 - Forest of Bere Bowmen 408/ 1 314/ 1 163/ 1 885 141 25

2 DUNN Nuala 1625 - Southampton AC 310/ 2 256/ 2 146/ 2 712 134 17

3 OLUFSEN Sandra 427 - Andover Archers 233/ 3 185/ 3 86/ 3 504 112 11

Longbow - Men
      100y 80y 60y Total Hits Golds

1 BALE Martin 1339 - Rivernook 179/ 1 145/ 3 150/ 1 474 106 10

2 JONES Adrian 397 - Sway Bowmen 164/ 2 164/ 2 113/ 4 441 100 8

3 WILLIAMS Scott 660 - Exmouth 128/ 4 169/ 1 122/ 3 419 95 5

4 CHOPPING Chris 660 - Exmouth 80/ 5 124/ 4 142/ 2 346 72 7

5 VAUGHAN Brian 397 - Sway Bowmen 149/ 3 96/ 5 73/ 5 318 84 6

6 YEATES Michael 605 - Bowmen of Lytchett 31/ 6 47/ 6 48/ 6 126 36 1

Longbow - Women
      80y 60y 50y Total Hits Golds

1 BALL Amanda 1625 - Southampton AC 80/ 1 126/ 1 93/ 1 299 77 2
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Southampton Archery Club Double York - Day 2
Southampton Archery Club (NRL)

Southampton Archery Club, 14 Apr 2024

Class & Division Result List - Individual

Pos. Athlete Country      

Recurve - Men
      100y 80y 60y Total Hits Golds

1 LAMBIE Kevin 210 - High Weald Archery Club 510/ 1 360/ 2 196/ 1 1066 144 58

2 FAULKNER Dan 427 - Andover Archers 442/ 5 362/ 1 188/ 4 992 144 44

3 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert G 410 - Cody Bowmen 458/ 3 330/ 5 194/ 2 982 144 44

3 CAMPBELL Rory 602 - South Wilts AC 466/ 2 346/ 3 170/11 982 144 44

5 SMITH Jeff 410 - Cody Bowmen 458/ 4 334/ 4 190/ 3 982 144 40

6 NUTMAN Andy 1625 - Southampton AC 435/ 6 311/ 8 184/ 6 930 142 33

7 GREEN Ben 225 - Ditchling AC 419/ 7 325/ 6 184/ 5 928 142 38

8 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert W 410 - Cody Bowmen 419/ 8 322/ 7 178/ 9 919 143 33

9 ATKINS Clive 397 - Sway Bowmen 402/ 9 277/12 180/ 8 859 140 32

10 COOPER Matthew 397 - Sway Bowmen 355/11 301/ 9 182/ 7 838 136 31

11 UNDERWOOD Drew 397 - Sway Bowmen 379/10 281/11 168/12 828 140 29

12 MILLER Barry 410 - Cody Bowmen 259/12 283/10 176/10 718 132 21

13 WELLINGTON Matthew 1625 - Southampton AC 111/13 177/13 128/13 416 88 8

Recurve - Women
      80y 60y 50y Total Hits Golds

1 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella 410 - Cody Bowmen 540/ 1 382/ 4 202/ 1 1124 144 71

2 CULLY Emma 1625 - Southampton AC 530/ 2 382/ 2 182/ 8 1094 144 63

3 EDWARDS Rebecca 1625 - Southampton AC 488/ 4 386/ 1 202/ 1 1076 144 64

4 MITCHELL Hannah 1625 - Southampton AC 484/ 6 377/ 5 202/ 1 1063 143 69

5 RUBIO Sara 1625 - Southampton AC 483/ 7 382/ 2 190/ 5 1055 141 61

6 GREEN Jodie 397 - Sway Bowmen 487/ 5 376/ 6 190/ 6 1053 143 63

7 WILLIAMS Karen 660 - Exmouth 508/ 3 338/ 8 184/ 7 1030 144 54

8 INNES Alison 620 - Bournemouth AC 451/ 8 354/ 7 194/ 4 999 143 47

9 LEEMING Sarah 1493 - Meridian 382/ 9 331/ 9 176/ 9 889 143 33

Compound - Men
      100y 80y 60y Total Hits Golds

1 REILLY Stuart 430 - AC Delco 608/ 1 414/ 2 216/ 1 1238 144 116

2 BASS Michael 1187 - Chase Archers 574/ 4 416/ 1 214/ 2 1204 144 100

3 MURFITT James 430 - AC Delco 594/ 2 396/ 4 200/ 6 1190 144 90

4 PEARCE Michael 620 - Bournemouth AC 576/ 3 402/ 3 206/ 5 1184 144 94

5 FERGUSON Dave 1625 - Southampton AC 564/ 5 392/ 5 214/ 2 1170 144 91

6 LANE Ryan 1625 - Southampton AC 552/ 6 380/ 6 200/ 6 1132 144 74

7 MISTRY Danny 421 - Forest of Bere Bowmen 513/ 8 370/ 7 208/ 4 1091 143 64

8 TANDY James 404 - Ville Bowmen 526/ 7 360/ 8 189/ 8 1075 143 53

9 STONEAGE Ron 1625 - Southampton AC 418/ 9 295/ 9 180/ 9 893 139 29

Compound - Women
      80y 60y 50y Total Hits Golds

1 LOADER Vicky 430 - AC Delco 622/ 1 426/ 1 208/ 2 1256 144 113

2 GRAHAM Rachael 430 - AC Delco 594/ 2 410/ 2 208/ 1 1212 144 105

3 EDWARDS Emma 1625 - Southampton AC 566/ 3 394/ 3 200/ 3 1160 144 83

4 MISTRY Indira 421 - Forest of Bere Bowmen 505/ 4 372/ 4 186/ 4 1063 143 59
Back

javascript:history.back()
javascript:history.back()


Class & Division Result List - Individual

Pos. Athlete Country      

Barebow - Men
      100y 80y 60y Total Hits Golds

1 WILLIAMS Tom 337 - Leaves Green Bowmen 373/ 1 320/ 1 184/ 1 877 137 34

2 HOLDER Alan 421 - Forest of Bere Bowmen 371/ 2 294/ 3 158/ 3 823 139 29

3 MAY Craig 430 - AC Delco 316/ 3 302/ 2 160/ 2 778 136 20

4 CORSER Dave 1625 - Southampton AC 192/ 5 199/ 4 106/ 5 497 108 10

5 HARRISON Matt 1625 - Southampton AC 176/ 6 197/ 5 105/ 6 478 110 11

6 LEEMING Matthew 1493 - Meridian 249/ 4 117/ 6 108/ 4 474 105 6

Barebow - Women
      80y 60y 50y Total Hits Golds

1 HOTCHKISS Pat 421 - Forest of Bere Bowmen 399/ 1 308/ 1 154/ 2 861 143 27

2 DUNN Nuala 1625 - Southampton AC 218/ 3 306/ 2 168/ 1 692 132 19

3 OLUFSEN Sandra 427 - Andover Archers 341/ 2 239/ 3 108/ 3 688 129 13

Longbow - Men
      100y 80y 60y Total Hits Golds

1 BALE Martin 1339 - Rivernook 186/ 1 192/ 2 137/ 1 515 107 11

2 JONES Adrian 397 - Sway Bowmen 173/ 2 220/ 1 116/ 3 509 105 7

3 CHOPPING Chris 660 - Exmouth 99/ 5 134/ 4 129/ 2 362 88 11

4 WILLIAMS Scott 660 - Exmouth 125/ 3 144/ 3 92/ 4 361 83 8

5 VAUGHAN Brian 397 - Sway Bowmen 110/ 4 97/ 5 70/ 5 277 75 5

6 YEATES Michael 605 - Bowmen of Lytchett 17/ 6 54/ 6 46/ 6 117 32 2

Longbow - Women
      80y 60y 50y Total Hits Golds

1 BALL Amanda 1625 - Southampton AC 101/ 1 172/ 1 102/ 1 375 83 6
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GENTS RECURVE
Saturday Sunday Combined

LAMBIE KEVIN HIGH WEALD 993 1066 2059 1st
CALDEIRA-HANKEY ROBERT G CODY BOWMEN 1054 982 2036 2nd

CAMPBELL RORY SOUTH WILTS 1019 982 2001 3rd
FAULKNER DAN ANDOVER 924 992 1916

SMITH JEFF CODY BOWMEN 837 982 1819
GREEN BEN DITCHLING 850 928 1778

NUTMAN ANDY SOUTHAMPTON AC 844 930 1774
CALDEIRA-HANKEY ROBERT W CODY BOWMEN 837 919 1756

COOPER MATTHEW SWAY BOWMEN 819 838 1657
ATKINS CLIVE SWAY BOWMEN 768 859 1627

UNDERWOOD DREW SWAY BOWMEN 763 828 1591
MILLER BARRY CODY BOWMEN 593 718 1311

WELLINGTON MATTHEW SOUTHAMPTON AC 518 416 934
MASON JEM SWAY BOWMEN 534 DNS 534

LADIES RECURVE
Saturday Sunday Combined

CALDEIRA-HANKEY ELLA CODY BOWMEN 1059 1124 2183 1st
CULLY EMMA SOUTHAMPTON AC 1048 1094 2142 2nd
RUBIO SARA SOUTHAMPTON AC 1027 1055 2082 3rd

MITCHELL HANNAH SOUTHAMPTON AC 995 1063 2058
GREEN JODIE SWAY BOWMEN 999 1053 2052

EDWARDS REBECCA SOUTHAMPTON AC 954 1076 2030
WILLIAMS KAREN EXMOUTH 969 1030 1999

INNES ALISON BOURNEMOUTH 985 999 1984
LEEMING SARAH MERIDIAN DNS 889 889

GENTS COMPOUND
Saturday Sunday Combined

REILLY STUART AC DELCO 1218 1238 2456 1st
BASS MICHAEL CHASE ARCHERS 1224 1204 2428 2nd

MURFITT JAMES AC DELCO 1184 1190 2374 3rd
FERGUSON DAVE SOUTHAMPTON AC 1132 1170 2302

PEARCE MICHAEL BOURNEMOUTH 1114 1184 2298
LANE RYAN SOUTHAMPTON AC 1136 1132 2268

TANDY JAMES VILLE BOWMEN 1033 1075 2108
MISTRY DANNY FOREST OF BERE 985 1091 2076

STONEAGE RON SOUTHAMPTON AC 713 893 1606

LADIES COMPOUND
Saturday Sunday Combined

LOADER VICKY AC DELCO 1244 1256 2500 1st
GRAHAM RACHAEL AC DELCO 1170 1212 2382 2nd
EDWARDS EMMA SOUTHAMPTON AC 1104 1160 2264 3rd

MISTRY INDIRA FOREST OF BERE 1007 1063 2070

Southampton Archery Club
UKRS Double York - 13th & 14th April 2024

Double Round Results



GENTS BAREBOW
Saturday Sunday Combined

WILLIAMS TOM LEAVES GREEN 789 877 1666 1st
HOLDER ALAN FOREST OF BERE 802 823 1625 2nd

MAY CRAIG AC DELCO 702 778 1480 3rd
HARRISON MATT SOUTHAMPTON AC 565 478 1043

CORSER DAVE SOUTHAMPTON AC 443 497 940
LEEMING MATTHEW MERIDIAN DNS 474 474

LADIES BAREBOW
Saturday Sunday Combined

HOTCHKISS PAT FOREST OF BERE 885 861 1746 1st
DUNN NUALA SOUTHAMPTON AC 712 692 1404 2nd

OLUFSEN SANDRA ANDOVER 504 688 1192 3rd

GENTS LONGBOW
Saturday Sunday Combined

BALE MARTIN RIVERNOOK 474 515 989 1st
JONES ADRIAN SWAY BOWMEN 441 509 950 2nd

WILLIAMS SCOTT EXMOUTH 419 361 780 3rd
CHOPPING CHRIS EXMOUTH 346 362 708
VAUGHAN BRIAN SWAY BOWMEN 318 277 595

YEATES MICHAEL BOWMEN OF LYTCHETT 126 117 243

LADIES LONGBOW
Saturday Sunday Combined

BALL AMANDA SOUTHAMPTON AC 299 375 674 1st



RECURVE TEAM

CULLY EMMA SOUTHAMPTON AC F 2142 6282 1st
RUBIO SARA SOUTHAMPTON AC F 2082 1st

MITCHELL HANNAH SOUTHAMPTON AC F 2058 1st

CALDEIRA-HANKEY ELLA CODY BOWMEN F 2183 6038 2nd
CALDEIRA-HANKEY ROBERT G CODY BOWMEN M 2036 2nd

SMITH JEFF CODY BOWMEN M 1819 2nd

GREEN JODIE SWAY BOWMEN F 2052 5336 3rd
COOPER MATTHEW SWAY BOWMEN M 1657 3rd
ATKINS CLIVE SWAY BOWMEN M 1627 3rd

COMPOUND TEAM

LOADER VICKY AC DELCO F 2500 7338 1st
REILLY STUART AC DELCO M 2456 1st

GRAHAM RACHAEL AC DELCO F 2382 1st

FERGUSON DAVE SOUTHAMPTON AC M 2302 6834 2nd
LANE RYAN SOUTHAMPTON AC M 2268 2nd

EDWARDS EMMA SOUTHAMPTON AC F 2264 2nd

BAREBOW TEAM

HOTCHKISS PAT FOREST OF BERE F 1746 3371 1st
HOLDER ALAN FOREST OF BERE M 1625 1st

DUNN NUALA SOUTHAMPTON AC F 1404 2447 2nd
HARRISON MATT SOUTHAMPTON AC M 1043 2nd

LONGBOW TEAM

JONES ADRIAN SWAY BOWMEN M 950 1545 1st
VAUGHAN BRIAN SWAY BOWMEN M 595 1st

WILLIAMS SCOTT EXMOUTH M 780 1488 2nd
CHOPPING CHRIS EXMOUTH M 708 2nd

Southampton Archery Club
UKRS Double York - 13th & 14th April 2024

Team Results


